Electronic Learning Committee 2015-16

Mr.

Dr.

Ms.

Dr.

Andy

Sean Michael
Sheau Yun
Debra

Katie

Tom

Karen

Amy
Christopher
Meredith
Adam
Heather
Raymundo Arturo
Shalanda

Paula

Allen
Chenoweth
Choo
Craighead
Dawson
DeNardin
Frye
Kincannon
Mapp
McKinnie
Pate
Pilcher
Rodriguez
Stanley

Thornhill

School of Health Professions
School of Sciences

Computing Center

School of Health Professions
eULM

School of Management
School of Health Professions
Kitty Degree School of Nursing
School of Humanities

School of Humanities

School of Pharmacy-Department of Clinical Sciences
University Library

School of Management
School of Education

Extended Learning & Quality Enhancement

CHPS

CAES

EVP

CHPS

VPAA

CBSS

CHPS

CHPS

CAES

CAES

CHPS

VPAA

CBSS

CAES

VPAA

342-1630

342-1887

342-5031

342-1667

342-3119

342-1156

342-1467

342-1677

342-5454

342-1552

342-1903

342-1060

342-1202

342-1270

342-1030

aallen@ulm.edu
chenoweth@ulm.edu
choo@ulm.edu Ex-officio
craighead@ulm.edu
dawson@ulm.edu Ex-officio
denardin@ulm.edu

frye@ulm.edu

kincannon@ulm.edu
mapp@ulm.edu

mckinnie@ulm.edu

apate@ulm.edu

pilcher@ulm.edu
rodriguez@ulm.edu
sstanley@ulm.edu

thornhill@ulm.edu Chair



